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2025- 2026學年度行事曆
	九月
	
	週次
	
	二月
	
	週次

	6
	開學(9/1以前通知家長開學日期及注意事項) 註冊
	1
	
	7
	新年表演會(9:00-11:00),學校禮堂
	19

	13
	註冊
	2
	
	14
	總統節放假 
	

	20
	消防演習/教務會議-1(9/19)
	3
	
	21
	 新年抽獎籌款活動(9:00-11:00),學校餐廳    
	20

	27
	老師家長會議(+演講比賽事項) 通知家長期中考日期及事項
 
	4
	
	28
	
	21



	十月
	
	週次
	
	三月
	
	週次

	4
	家長大會 (10:35-11:10 AM)
	5
	
	7
	通知家長期中考日期及事項
	22

	11
	第一學期期中考/獎勵卷兌換1
	6
	
	14
	 
	23

	18
	
	7
	
	21
	第二學期期中考/獎勵卷兌換3
	24

	25
	校內演講比賽初賽/ 萬聖節遊行
(9:00-11:00, CSL2-CSL8)
	8
	
	28
	春假不上課
	



	十一月
	
	週次
	
	四月
	 
	週次

	1
	教務會議-2 (10/31)
	9
	
	4
	春假不上課
	

	8
	 NJ Teacher Conference 放假
	
	
	11
	教務會議-3 (4/10) 準備學生作業展
	
25

	15
	校內演講比賽決賽 (9:00-11:00 AM) 
	10
	
	18
	
	26

	22
	 畫圖比賽發稿
	11
	
	25
	
	27

	29
	感恩節放假
	
	
	
	 
	



	十二月
	
	週次
	
	五月
	
	週次

	6
	CACA演講比賽
	12
	
	2
	學生作業展覽 /下學年註冊
通知家長期末考日期及事項 (11:00結束)
	28

	13
	通知家長期末考日期及事項
	13
	
	9
	學生作業展覽/ 下學年註冊
	29

	20
	獎勵卷兌換2/畫圖比賽截稿
	14
	
	16
	教務會議-4 (5/15)/獎勵卷兌換4
	30

	27
	寒假不上課
	
	
	23
	國殤節放假
	

	
	
	
	
	30
	第二學期期末考(9:00-11:00)         畢業典禮預演
	31



	一月
	
	週次
	
	六月
	
	週次

	3
	寒假不上課 
	
	
	6
	結業暨畢業典禮(9:00-11:00)  
	32

	10
	第一學期期末考
	15
	
	13
	暑假開始
	

	17
	
	16
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	17
	
	
	
	

	31
	新年節目預演(9:00-11:00),學校禮堂
	18
	
	
	
	


2025 - 2026 School Calendar

	Sep
	
	Week
	
	Feb
	
	Week

	6
	 First day of School 
 Registration, Add/Drop Courses
	1
	
	7
	 Chinese New Year Show (9-11 AM, School Auditorium)
	18

	13
	 Registration, Add/Drop Courses
	2
	
	14
	School closed-Presidents Day
	

	20
	Registration, Add Courses
 Fire Drill 
	3
	
	21
	Chinese New Year Raffle fundraiser (9-11 AM, school cafeteria)
	19

	27
	 Parent-Teacher Conference
	4
	
	28
	
	21



	Oct
	
	Week
	
	Mar
	
	Week

	4
	 Board of Trustees Meeting-1
	5
	
	7
	Board of Trustees Meeting-3
	22

	11
	 General Member Meeting (10:35-11:10 AM)
	6
	
	14
	
	23

	18
	First Semester Midterm / Coupon Day-1
	7
	
	21
	Second Semester Midterm/ Coupon Day-3
	24

	25
	Intramural Preliminary Speech Contest (9-10:30, AM, CSL2-CSL8)
	8
	
	28
	School Closed – Spring Break
	



	Nov
	
	Week
	
	Apr
	
	Week

	1
	 
	9
	
	4
	School Closed – Spring Break
	

	8
	 School Closed – NJ Teacher Conference
	
	
	11
	
	25

	15
	 Intramural Final Speech Contest (9-11 AM)
	10
	
	18
	General Member Meeting - Board of Trustees Election   Newly Elected Board of Trustees Meeting
	26

	22
	 Drawing Contest begins
	11
	
	25
	
	27

	29
	 School Closed – Thanksgiving Holiday
	
	
	
	
	



	Dec
	
	Week
	
	May
	
	Week

	6
	CACA Speech Contest/ Board of Trustees Meeting-2 
	12
	
	2
	 Scholastic Achievement Exhibition/ Pre-registration 
	28

	13
	
	13
	
	9
	Scholastic Achievement Exhibition / Pre-registration
	29

	20
	 Drawing Contest deadline/ Coupon Day-2
	14
	
	16
	
Coupon Day-4
	30

	27
	School Closed – Winter Break
	
	
	23
	 School Closed – Memorial Day
	

	
	
	
	
	30
	Second Semester Final Exam (9-11 AM)/ graduation rehearsal
	31



	Jan
	
	Week
	
	Jun
	
	Week

	3
	 School Closed – Winter Break
	
	
	6
	Graduation/Year-end Ceremony (9-11 AM, cafeteria)
	32

	10
	First Semester Final Exam
	15
	
	13
	 Summer break
	

	17
	 
	16
	
	20
	
	

	24
	
	17
	
	
	
	

	31
	Chinese New Year Show Rehearsal (9-11 AM, School Auditorium)
	18
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